L'INTEGRALE DES CAUSSES

Classement Scratch

Place Nom Prénom Nat Temps Ecart
1 CASTANO jean baptist 6:26:29 0:00:00
2 MADRIGNAC florian 6:44:10 0:17:41
3 VINOT stephane 6:58:03 0:31:34
4 FRAYSSINET benjami 7:21:15 0:54:46
5 VOISIN remi 7:22:14 0:55:45
6 VISKERS janis 7:22:34 0:56:05
7 LABIT laurent 7:23:33 0:57:04
8 GARNIER didier 7:29:43 1:03:14
9 TASSIE anthony 7:32:54 1:06:25
10 CHENU david 7:34:19 1:07:50
11 LANDAU marc 7:34:20 1:07:51
12 LAMY pierre 7:35:39 1:09:10
13 ROUSSEL michel 7:36:00 1:09:31
14 LEFEBVRE jean-philip 7:37:43 1:11:14
15 MARESSE jean baptist 7:41:53 1:15:24
16 LALANNE pierre 7:43:34 1:17:05
17 ESPOSITO emmanuel 7:45:59 1:19:30
18 SALVI laurent 7:47:29 1:21:00
19 PLANES lionel 7:53:03 1:26:34
20 GELY jean-luc 7:54:47 1:28:18
21 HERAND olivier 7:56:55 1:30:26
22 LE POUEZARD pascal 8:00:43 1:34:14
23 ALMOGUERA frederic 8:03:23 1:36:54
24 PAINGRIS jean-luc 8:07:21 1:40:52
25 LEGRAND frederic 8:10:33 1:44:04
26 GAUDY wilfried 8:10:46 1:44:17
27 CHOTARD eric 8:11:03 1:44:34
28 LEFEBVRE cecile 8:16:28 0:00:00
29 FICATIER mathieu 8:17:15 1:50:46
30 CHRISTELLE kevin 8:19:41 1:53:12
31 LALLET louis 8:30:07 2:03:38
32 SIMON marc 8:31:26 2:04:57
33 BAULIMON frederic 8:33:24 2:06:55
34 ARMENGOL philippe 8:34:41 2:08:12
35 ARNAL david 8:35:31 2:09:02
36 HAIRY christophe 8:37:16 2:10:47
37 BRETON jerome 8:37:20 2:10:51
38 BIARD antoine 8:40:27 2:13:58
39 PANA philippe 8:41:32 2:15:03
40 CASTRO jean luc 8:45:39 2:19:10
41 ABADIE helene 8:46:30 0:30:02
42 REY damien 8:50:34 2:24:05
43 BILLOTET christophe 8:53:54 2:27:25
44 VICAN sylvain 8:56:03 2:29:34
45 WEINBRENNER cyril 8:56:43 2:30:14
46 GENOIS romain 8:56:44 2:30:15
a7 ABADIE jean-philippe 8:56:57 2:30:28
48 DECHONNE pierre 8:58:20 2:31:51
49 LE RUN gaelle 8:59:56 0:43:28
50 BLANCHET christophe 9:00:43 2:34:14
51 BERNARD christophe 9:01:05 2:34:36
52 VERARDO floran 9:04:11 2:37:42
53 VILLIEN gilbert 9:05:46 2:39:17
54 BONNEMAISON marc 9:06:37 2:40:08
55 RICHET nicolas 9:06:58 2:40:29
56 ADDE dominique 9:12:25 2:45:56
57 GEMARD david 9:13:26 2:46:57
58 LACHAMP francois 9:17:30 2:51:01
59 FERIAUD jerome 9:18:21 2:51:52
60 HENICHERI fathia 9:18:28 1:02:00
61 EYHERAGUIBEL luc 9:18:29 2:52:00
62 SUBIRA matthieu 9:19:43 2:53:14
63 LUET dominique 9:21:02 2:54:33
64 GUIBERT delphine 9:21:48 1:05:20
65 SAUTEL bernard 9:21:50 2:55:21
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Licence

1186512

529145

1534850

1439439

1336567
1053163

1514292

1345103

707095

1247062

1285494

1461760

693834

Club/Equipe/Ville Dos.
SIGNES 364
GRENOBLE 304
LISSIEU 274
ST GEORGES DE LUZENGCON 271
COLOMBES 349
TEAM DFZ.LV ADVENTURE T 22

CPL PRIMAUBE 27

SAVIGNY 92

MILLAU 358
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT 162
VERSAILLES 161
BEUZEVILLE LA GRENIER 284
PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB 40

TEAM RAIDLIGHT 34

MILLAU 68

TOULOUSE 353
MERCUES 259
COURIR A BEAUCAIRE 82

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DE 365
MILLAU 356
AIGLUN 14

HENNEBONT 18

AULNAY SUR ITON 294
CASTELLET 38

CHENOVE 290
LA CHEVROLIERE 205
EVREUX AC 209
TEAM RAIDLIGHT 123
EYBENS 343
REIMS 361
LOMME 273
GIEN ATHLE MARATHON 258
SAINT AFFRIQUE 30

VELLERON 172
MILLAU 28

OZON COURIR 342
CANNES 285
LERAN 128
POULX 83

SAVIGNY 235
MURET 178
AS CAVAILLON 268
COURIR EN UZEGE 163
PLAISANCE DU TOUCH 139
RAIDLIGHT 340
RAIDLIGHT 316
MURET 177
LA CABANASSE 150
belcaire 135
MARTIGNAS SUR JALLE 287
BOUFFEMONT 165
UA SOCIETE GENERALE 275
NOTRE DAME DE BELLECOM 336
SAINT ELIX LE CHATEAU 181
VAUCRESSON 73

ASAD MONTELIMAR 199
AS SAINT-SYLVAIN D'ANJOU 210
MARSEILLE 94

BEAUCAIRE 80

CAP GARONNE* 355
AGUESSAC 182
MAZERES-LEZONS 283
ANGERS 137
MILLAU 32

AS CAVAILLON 247

MATSPORT

FRTEMAIRES AVEYRON

TIMING
59,800 Km
vendredi 25 octobre 2013

Pl Sexe Pl Cat Km/h
1M 1SEM 9,28
2M 2SEM 8,88
3M 3SEM 8,58
4M 4SEM 8,13
5M 5SEM 8,11
6M 6SEM 8,11
7M 7 SEM 8,09
8M 1VIM 7,98
9M 8SEM 7,92
10M 9 SEM 7,90
11M 10SE 7,90
12M 11 SE 7,87
13M 1V2M 7,87
14M 12 SE 7,84
15M 13 SE 7,77
16M 14 SE 7,74
17M 15SE 7,70
18M 2ViIM 7,68
19M 16 SE 7,58
20M 3VIM 7,56
21M 17 SE 7,52
22M 2V2M 7,46
23M 18 SE 7,42
24M 3V2M 7,36
25M 4VIM 7,31
26M 19 SE 7,31
27M 5VIM 7,31
1F 1SEF 7,23
28M 20 SE 7,22
29M 21 SE 7,18
30M 22 SE 7,03
31M 23SE 7,02
32M 24 SE 6,99
33M 25SE 6,97
34M 6VIM 6,96
35M 7VIM 6,94
36M 26 SE 6,94
37M 1ESM 6,89
38M 4V2M 6,88
39M 8VIM 6,83
2F 2SEF 6,81
40M 27 SE 6,76
41M 9VIM 6,72
42 M 10 VIM 6,69
43M 28 SE 6,69
44M 29 SE 6,68
45M 30 SE 6,68
46 M 31SE 6,67
3F 1VIF 6,65
47 M 11 VIM 6,64
48M 32 SE 6,63
49M 33SE 6,59
50M 5V2M 6,57
51M 34 SE 6,56
52 M 12 VIM 6,56
53M 35SE 6,50
54M 36 SE 6,48
55M 37 SE 6,44
56 M 13 V1M 6,43
4F 3SEF 6,42
57M 38 SE 6,42
58M 39 SE 6,41
59 M 14 V1M 6,40
5F 2VIF 6,39
60M 6V2M 6,39
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MATSPORT
L'INTEGRALE DES CAUSSES TIMING

59,800 Km
Classement Scratch vendredi 25 octobre 2013

Place Nom Prénom Nat Temps Ecart Licence Club/Equipe/Ville Dos. Pl Sexe Pl Cat Km/h
66 PARIS jean-marc 9:24:02 2:57:33 LAGNY SUR MARNE 296 61 M 15ViM 6,36
67 COMBALIER vincent 9:26:02 2:59:33 AMBAZAC 313 62M 40 SE 6,34
68 GOIGOUX laurent 9:29:30 3:03:01 SAINTES 97 63 M 41 SE 6,30
69 LE MOIGN corinne 9:30:06 1:13:38 1238080 AS CAVAILLON 51 6F 3VIF 6,29
70 HUG antonin 9:30:07 3:03:38 BOLQUERE 152 64 M 42 SE 6,29
71 GABORIT olivier 9:32:01 3:05:32 SABLE SUR SARTHE 180 65M 16 VIM 6,27
72 CALMEL didier 9:33:00 3:06:31 MILLAU 357 66 M 17 VIM 6,26
73 COSNARD damien 9:33:20 3:06:51 PARIS 201 67M 43 SE 6,26
74 BEAUGENDRE ludovic 9:33:37 3:07:08 ALBI 295 68 M 44 SE 6,26
75 ROUBEIX jean-philippe 9:38:29 3:12:00 1199184 MOUGINS 134 69 M 18 VIM 6,20
76 AUDOUARD vincent 9:39:23 3:12:54 CLERMONT-FERRAND 245 70M 19 VIM 6,19
77 FERLAY cedric 9:43:29 3:17:00 ST LAURENT D'AGNY 351 71M 45SE 6,15
78 BOUDES christophe 9:43:38 3:17:09 ST ROME DE TARN 312 72 M 20 V1M 6,15
79 LE CORVIC remy 9:44:09 3:17:40 MENNECY 250 73M 7V2M 6,14
80 DEMANGEON cedric 9:45:04 3:18:35 MAZAN 325 74M 46 SE 6,13
81 PAOLI jean-jacques 9:45:05 3:18:36 BEDOIN 345 75M 21 V1M 6,13
82 DESANGLES yanis 9:46:36 3:20:07 CAUSSE ET DIEGE 186 76 M 22 VIM 6,12
83 THERY franck 9:47:21 3:20:52 CARPENTRAS 341 77M 23 VIM 6,11
84 FREYCHAT philippe 9:48:04 3:21:35 TOURCOING 218 78 M 24 VIM 6,10
85 GROSJEAN cathy 9:48:14 1:31:46 STE FOY LES LYON 302 7F 4VI1F 6,10
86 ROBIN christophe 9:48:48 3:22:19 saint pierre du mont 279 79M 47 SE 6,09
87 FABREGAT daniel 9:50:44 3:24:15 BLANDAS 190 80M 48 SE 6,07
88 DZENIS juris 9:51:59 3:25:30 DFZ.LV ADVENTURE TEAM 21 81M 49 SE 6,06
89 GUELIN richard 9:53:41 3:27:12 508747 AC VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 191 82M 8Va2Mm 6,04
90 GAILLARD anthony 9:54:37 3:28:08 RAMBOUILLET 67 83M 50 SE 6,03
91 ROUSTAN benjamin 9:54:57 3:28:28 GRENOBLE 154 84M 51SE 6,03
92 COCUS frederic 9:59:26 3:32:57 BEDARIEUX 179 85 M 25 V1M 5,99
93 BOUDIER laurent 10:00:04  3:33:35 1529763 S/L TRI AVENTURE AVON - F 112 86 M 26 VIM 5,98
94 ARTIERES eric 10:00:18  3:33:49 MILLAU 29 87M 9V2M 5,98
95 SAVELIEFF marie caro 10:01:04  1:44:36 299762 FREE RUN 72 99 8F 4 SEF 5,97
96 DORVAULT sylvain 10:01:04  3:34:35 991150 FREE RUN 72 100 88 M 52 SE 5,97
97 BRUGERON jean-chris 10:03:58  3:37:29 1540466 USAM CLERMONT 243 89 M 27 VIM 5,94
98 DARRASSE sylvain 10:05:26  3:38:57 198893 CS TERNES PARIS OUEST 101 90 M 28 VIM 5,93
99 SPIELER peter 10:06:06  3:39:37 TOURNAY 239 91 M 10 V2M 5,92
100 ARLAUT stephane 10:06:16  3:39:47 BORDEAUX 62 92 M 29 VIM 5,92
101 BOUISSE laurent 10:07:12  3:40:43 VILLENNES SUR SEINE 206 93 M 11V2M 591
102 SAINT-SEVIN jean-chri 10:07:29  3:41:00 T184332 GALLARGUES-LE-MONTUEU 301 94 M 53 SE 5,91
103 ARNAUD michel 10:10:23  3:43:54 T183101 TOULOUSE 244 95 M 30 VIM 5,88
104 NEVEU arnaud 10:11:16  3:44:47 1490219 Paris 269 96 M 31 V1M 5,87
105 THIEBLEMONT alexan 10:11:55  3:45:26 SPTRI SAINT PRIEST TRIATH 334 97 M 32 VIM 5,86
106 GEISSEL laurent 10:13:35  3:47:06 463536 MARSEILLE TRAIL CLUB 350 98 M 54 SE 5,85
107 BONIN jean-francois 10:13:55  3:47:26 LA CELLE SAINT CLOUD 84 99 M 33 V1M 5,84
108 COMBES alain 10:14:31  3:48:02 MONTESQUIEU LAURAGAIS 254 100M 1V3M 5,84
109 CHARDIGNY clement 10:18:19  3:51:50 ISLE SUR LA SORGUE 219 101 M 55SE 5,80
110 SOROKA david 10:23:40  3:57:11 CANAPPEVILLE 156 102 M 34 V1M 5,75
111 BONNEMAISON guilla 10:23:59  3:57:30 MARIGNAC LASCLARES. 220 103M 56 SE 5,75
112 VEYRUNES monique 10:25:02  2:08:34 COMPEYRE 26 9F 1V3F 5,74
113 BUISSON vincent 10:28:52  4:02:23 BARBY 148 104 M 57 SE 571
114 LE SAUX adrien 10:28:52  4:02:23 BARBY 368 105M 58 SE 5,71
115 LORCHEL david 10:29:08  4:02:39 QUINCIEUX 292 106 M 35 V1M 5,70
116 GABRILLARGUES vivi 10:32:22  4:05:53 SEBAZAC 159 107 M 36 V1M 5,67
117 BRAULT julien 10:33:14  4:06:45 DOMONT 164 108 M 59 SE 5,67
118 BASSIERE loic 10:33:29  4:07:00 CRETEIL 320 109M 60 SE 5,66
119 LANARI yohan 10:33:29  4:07:00 GETI 322 110M 61 SE 5,66
120 AUBERT richard 10:33:34  4:07:05 439809 BUSSY RUNNING 127 111 M 12 V2M 5,66
121 CHEVALIER eric 10:33:34  4:07:05 720600 BUSSY RUNNING 56 112 M 13V2M 5,66
122 VARIN herve 10:34:20  4:07:51 JOUE LES TOURS 167 113 M 37 V1M 5,66
123 FELIX antoine 10:34:21  4:07:52 FONDETTES 168 114 M 38 VIM 5,66
124 BEGUE andre 10:34:57  4:08:28 FONT-ROMEU 149 115 M 39 V1M 5,65
125 RIVALS benoit 10:35:09  4:08:40 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT 297 116 M 62 SE 5,65
126 RIVALS thomas 10:35:09  4:08:40 PIOLENC 311 117M 63 SE 5,65
127 BEDEL sylvain 10:35:50  4:09:21 SANVENSA 359 118 M 64 SE 5,64
128 MENA jean-francois 10:35:50  4:09:21 MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 74 119M 65 SE 5,64
129 MAMET Kkevin 10:37:12  4:10:43 PARIS 280 120M 66 SE 5,63
130 MAFFRE laurent 10:38:03  4:11:34 ROQUETTES 255 121 M 40 V1M 5,62
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L'INTEGRALE DES CAUSSES

Classement Scratch

Place

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Nom Prénom Nat Temps

BOURGEOIS lysiane 10:40:35
CALVAYRAC michel 10:41:00
GAUBIL laurent 10:41:01
MORAND philippe 10:41:58
CADIOU damien 10:54:56
MADRIGNAC jerome 10:57:38
BOULOT eric 11:01:09
BLANCHARD julien 11:03:23
ALIBERT jacques 11:03:24
RIFFAULT jerome 11:03:52
DAUXERRE eric 11:03:52
MOUTELLE brice 11:03:52
BOULEUC bertrand 11:05:09
EMILE jean-claude 11:05:29
SIMONNET yvan 11:05:59
BLAISON gilles 11:09:09
HAUTIER thibaut 11:12:48
MOSLER anthony 11:12:53
CHARLET thomas 11:13:11
CHARLET eric 11:13:11
DALIER sylvain 11:16:19
ACHARD sylvie 11:19:01
SOURIGUES gilles 11:19:09
ARROYO eduardo 11:19:09
MAURET philippe 11:23:09
MARTEL jean- rene 11:23:47
CHEVALLIER regis 11:24:40
RUBOD nicolas 11:24:40
LITTARDI steven 11:25:03
VAN NIEUWENHOVE 11:34:52
FILLAULT vincent 11:37:02
LAPOUGE vincent 11:38:29
TESKRAT serge 11:39:19
SAINTEMARIE bernard 11:41:42
GUENEC stephane 11:42:04
MAZET nicole 11:42:50
LAVIGNE daniel 11:42:52
CHAUVET jean 11:43:34
FONTEIN sarah 11:43:46
ROBERT lilian 11:47:47
WILBRENNINCK frede 11:48:56
MALAUBIER guillaume 11:48:59
MARIE jeremy 11:48:59
LENGUIN christophe 11:49:00
PAVARD pascal 11:49:00
TOULOUZE pierre 11:49:00
SERVANT bruno 11:49:00
VUILLET valerie 11:50:33
SPELEERS olivier 11:53:02
PRADELOUX jerome 11:54:32
FRANCO sebastien 11:56:43
GOUDIER pascal 11:58:36
TRAVERSIER thomas 11:59:08
BLAIN frederic 12:03:07
DUFRESNE jean franc 12:04:27
SCHAKER stephane 12:04:28
SIMON stephane 12:04:32
SENHADJI youssef 12:04:34
BOMBOURG nicolas 12:06:16
GONCALVES julien 12:06:17
ARNAUD ambroise 12:09:37
GUICHARD bruno 12:10:58
JEDELE jean-michel 12:11:43
JACQUES francis 12:19:14
SIRON marie 12:26:24
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Ecart
2:24:07
4:14:31
4:14:32
4:15:29
4:28:27
4:31:09
4:34:40
4:36:54
4:36:55
4:37:23
4:37:23
4:37:23
4:38:40
4:39:00
4:39:30
4:42:40
4:46:19
4:46:24
4:46:42
4:46:42
4:49:50
3:02:33
4:52:40
4:52:40
4:56:40
4:57:18
4:58:11
4:58:11
4:58:34
5:08:23
5:10:33
5:12:00
5:12:50
5:15:13
5:15:35
3:26:22
5:16:23
5:17:05
3:27:18
5:21:18
5:22:27
5:22:30
5:22:30
5:22:31
5:22:31
5:22:31
5:22:31
3:34:05
5:26:33
5:28:03
5:30:14
5:32:07
5:32:39
5:36:38
5:37:58
5:37:59
5:38:03
5:38:05
5:39:47
5:39:48
5:43:08
5:44:29
5:45:14
5:52:45
4:09:56
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Licence

1441189

895579

1040265

1295189

1533576

1192758

Club/Equipe/Ville
THONON LES BAINS
TOULOUSE
TOURNEFEUILLE
BEAUZELLE
MONTROUGE

SAINT MAMET LA SALVETAT
TREVOUX

SAINT GERMAIN EN LAYE
MERIGNAC
VIGNOUX SOUS LES AIX
BRUERE ALLICHAMPS
GUERANDE

AVIGNON

LUSIGNAN

SAINT PIERRE DU VAUVRAY
VITRIMONT PASSION
25920

LA MAXE

BAIXAS

LA VACQUERIE
MONCOURT FROMONVILLE
PERIGNAT

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT
S/IL AS MONTFERRAND
JONZAC

AUDEMBERT

YENNE

YENNE
CAGNES SUR MER

SILLY

MIRIBEL LES ECHELLES
LYON

MILLAU
MONTIGNY SUR LOING
PARIS

BARBAZAN DEBAT
PUGNAC

LA POSSONNIERE
ORVAL

MONTAURE

S/IL MONTREUIL BELLAY
DASSAULT SPORTS SURES
DASSAULT SPORTS SURES
PIBRAC

NANTERRE

BLAGNAC

CHAVILLE

PORTETS

LODELINSART

DRANCY

SAINTE MARIE DE RE
LAGARDE

LE BUISSON DE CADOUIN
ORVAULT

BOULOGNE
BOIS-COLOMBES

CESSY

VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
CALUIRE ET CUIRE
TREPT

MARSEILLE

LYON

PARIS

PARIS

TERCE

Dos.

291
324
175
98

200
194
222
130
131
144
143
145
299
183
155
140
272
221
331
317
248
107
321
106
265
61

310
370
36

332
348
293
319
105
195
347
33

187
260
157
132
217
216
207
213
208
214
360
25

115
318
270
337
354
184
185
234
240
170
225
238
303
335
339
300

10F
122 M
123 M
124 M
125 M
126 M
127 M
128 M
129 M
130 M
131 M
132 M
133 M
134 M
135 M
136 M
137 M
138 M
139 M
140 M
141 M

11F
142 M
143 M
144 M
145 M
146 M
147 M
148 M
149 M
150 M
151 M
152 M
153 M
154 M

12 F
155 M
156 M

13 F
157 M
158 M
159 M
160 M
161 M
162 M
163 M
164 M

14 F
165 M
166 M
167 M
168 M
169 M
170 M
171 M
172 M
173 M
174 M
175 M
176 M
177 M
178 M
179 M
180 M

15F

RTEMAIRES AVETR
T

TR
.
L e P e |
E ¢ erone senvice  ARTIMAT - 37Géant ﬁ_--i-

MATSPORT

vendredi 25 octobre 2013
Pl Sexe

TIMING
59,800 Km

Pl Cat Km/h
5 SEF 5,60
14 V2M 5,60
41 V1M 5,60
42 VIM 5,59
67 SE 5,48
68 SE 5,46
43 V1M 5,43
69 SE 5,41
70 SE 5,41
44 VIM 5,40
45 V1M 5,40
71 SE 5,40
15 Vv2Mm 5,39
16 V2M 5,39
46 V1M 5,39
17 V2M 5,36
72 SE 5,33
73 SE 5,33
74 SE 5,33
2 V3M 5,33
47 VIM 5,31
1V2F 5,28
48 V1M 5,28
49 V1M 5,28
3V3M 5,25
18 V2Mm 5,25
75 SE 5,24
50 ViM 5,24
19 v2Mm 5,24
51 VIM 5,16
76 SE 5,15
20 V2M 5,14
21V2M 5,13
22 V2M 5,11
77 SE 511
2 V3F 511
23 V2M 5,10
24 V2M 5,10
6 SEF 5,10
52 ViIM 5,07
53 VIM 5,06
78 SE 5,06
79 SE 5,06
54 VIM 5,06
55 V1M 5,06
56 V1M 5,06
80 SE 5,06
5 V1F 5,05
81 SE 5,03
82 SE 5,02
83 SE 5,01
57 V1M 4,99
84 SE 4,99
58 VIM 4,96
25 V2M 4,95
59 VIM 4,95
60 V1M 4,95
61 ViIM 4,95
85 SE 4,94
86 SE 4,94
26 V2M 4,92
87 SE 4,91
62 VIM 4,90
27 V2M 4,85
6 V1F 4,81
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MATSPORT
L'INTEGRALE DES CAUSSES TIMING

59,800 Km

Classement Scratch vendredi 25 octobre 2013
Place Nom Prénom Nat Temps Ecart Licence Club/Equipe/Ville Dos. Pl Sexe Pl Cat Km/h

196 GENDRIER stephane 12:26:24  5:59:55 CHAILLES 204 181 M 88 SE 4,81
197 DECHAMP laetitia 12:30:39  4:14:11 1539554 PARIS AVENIR ATHLETIC 264 16 F 7 SEF 4,78
198 PALMIE patrick 12:31:02  6:04:33 RODELLE 249 182 M 63 V1M 4,78
199 MEUNIER florence 12:36:13  4:19:45 689310 POITIERS ETUDIANTS CLUB 366 17F 2V2F 4,74
200 MEUNIER francois 12:36:13  6:09:44 ITEUIL 298 183 M 28 V2M 4,74
201 AYMONIER marc 12:37:41  6:11:12 MAREILLE 267 184 M 29 V2Mm 4,74
202 MOYSSET thierry 12:38:02  6:11:33 BEZONNES 246 185 M 64 V1M 4,73
203 SIZAIRE bertrand 12:39:26  6:12:57 AVRILLE 77 186 M 30 V2Mm 4,72
204 CHAILLOUS renaud 12:39:26  6:12:57 ANGERS 78 187 M 65 V1M 4,72
205 DUC serge 12:39:57  6:13:28 1358425 GAP HAUTES ALPES ATHLE 362 188 M 4V3M 4,72
206 BLANC annick 12:39:57  4:23:29 1355240 GAP HAUTES ALPES ATHLE 363 18F 3V3F 4,72
207 LAGE jeremy 12:40:05 6:13:36 LIMOGES 58 189 M 89 SE 4,72
208 JEANNET daniel 12:45:07  6:18:38 BARBERAZ 147 190M 90 SE 4,69
209 LAURENT jean-pierre 12:45:49  6:19:20 VILLEJUIF 116 191 M 66 VIM 4,69
210 JOFFRE philippe 12:46:33  6:20:04 LA MADELEINE 118 192 M 67 V1M 4,68
211 FROUIN gerard 12:49:46  6:23:17 704758 POITIERS ETUDIANTS CLUB 307 193 M 31V2M 4,66
212 BATAILLE frederic 12:49:46  6:23:17 1366037 POITIERS ETUDIANTS CLUB 328 194 M 68 V1M 4,66
213 GOLAB frederic 12:51:54  6:25:25 NANTES 60 195 M 69 VIM 4,65
214 ANGLEYS marie 12:54:56  4:38:28 GRENOBLE 224 19F 8 SEF 4,63
215 LATAPIE yves 12:54:57  6:28:28 GRENOBLE 223 196 M 91 SE 4,63
216 DERRE philippe 12:56:00  6:29:31 Bourges 69 197 M 70 VIM 4,62
217 GAUDE julie 13:02:45  4:46:17 531944 MARSEILLE TRAIL CLUB 323 20F 9 SEF 4,58
218 PETITJEAN pascal 13:03:34  6:37:05 MONTLUCON 327 198 M 71 V1M 4,58
219 PETITJEAN nathalie 13:03:34  4:47:06 MONTLUCON 326 21F 7VI1F 4,58
220 DUBREUIL pascal 13:03:45  6:37:16 559637 A.P.S.A.P. PARIS 120 199 M 32 V2M 4,58
221 COUCHON patrick 13:05:49  6:39:20 1216188 MACADAM 66 200 M 72 VIM 4,57
222 SZADECZKI zoltan 13:08:32  6:42:03 SAINT-NAZAIRE 237 201 M 33V2M 4,55
223 CHEVALIER katia 13:09:53  4:53:25 396182 ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB 236 22F 3V2F 4,54
224 PROTAT francois 13:13:39  6:47:10 SCEAUX 138 202M 5V3M 4,52
225 THIERRY laurent 13:16:49  6:50:20 NANTES 367 203M 92 SE 4,50
226 ALIOS emmanuelle 13:57:08  5:40:40 AUSSONNE 212 23 F 10 SEF 4,29
227 LEGROS nicolas 13:57:09  7:30:40 AUSSONNE 211 204 M 73 V1M 4,29
228 BERTOLLE fabrice 14:01:31  7:35:02 MARGENCY 251 205 M 74 V1M 4,26
229 FORMELLI cyril 14:01:31  7:35:02 BOURG LA REINE 119 206 M 93 SE 4,26
230 PICHON olivier 14:08:17  7:41:48 MONTBAZON 306 207 M 75 V1M 4,23
231 D'OLEON jean marie 14:08:17  7:41:48 MONTBAZON 305 208 M 34 V2M 4,23
232 DIEU roland 14:08:54  7:42:25 1550651 MONTLHERY 193 209 M 35V2M 4,23
233 DESTREBECQ jacque 14:08:54  7:42:25 WOLUWE SAINT LAMBERT 333 210M 6V3M 4,23
234 DEFFORGE gilles 14:27:50  8:01:21 CHAUMES EN BRIE 282 211 M 36 V2M 4,13
235 ROUSSEAUX marc 14:27:52  8:01:23 NOISY LE GRAND 281 212 M 37 V2M 4,13
236 POUTARAUD matthie 15:14:51  8:48:22 LIMOGES 57 213 M 94 SE 3,92
237 VALIERE VIALEIX mar 15:14:52  8:48:23 LIMOGES 59 214M 95SE 3,92
238 CAUET georges 15:15:19  8:48:50 751542 VILLEPINTE MARATHON ATH 158 215M 7V3M 3,92
239 NEVES gilles 15:43:08  9:16:39 VAUX SUR SEINE 188 216 M 76 VIM 3,80
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